What’s on in Uffington Church in February, March and April
Holy Communion Service, Sundays at 11am.
Our regular Sunday morning worship. Everyone is very welcome at all of our services.
Friday mornings are Casewick Café, 8.30 – 10am. 
Fridays in term time, in the Casewick Chapel. Come and have a cup of coffee and a chat with other parents. There are toys and space for younger siblings to play together too.
Uffington School 2nd hand uniform also available during the café. No charge, just come and choose whatever you need. (At other times contact Rachael Twinley on 07940 320668.)
Snowdrop Sunday: Sunday 1st  February, 2 - 4pm. 
An array of beautiful snowdrops and winter aconites in the churchyard, tea and cakes in church, and a craft activity for children.
School Assembly: Friday 6th February, 2 – 3pm
Messy Church: Sunday 8th February, 3 – 5pm, West Deeping Village Hall
School Service for the beginning of Lent: Friday 13th February, 2 - 3pm Traditional Service of ‘ashing’ to start Lent. Everyone welcome.
Lent Lunch: Friday 20th February , 12 – 2pm
Messy Church: Sunday 8th March, 3 – 5pm, Molecey Mill
Mothering Sunday: Sunday 15th March at 11am
School Service for Maundy Thursday: Thursday 2nd April, 2 – 3pm
Good Friday: Friday 3rd April
Good Friday walk from Wilsthorpe to Uffington, via Braceborough, Greatford and Barholm, followed by the children making Uffington’s Easter Garden. 

Easter Sunday Morning Service: Sunday 5th April, 11am
Happy Easter!!

Stamford Brass concert: Saturday 25th April, 7.30pm
Also… some future dates for your diary…
Serenity Flutes concert: Sunday 7th June, 3pm – followed by tea and cake
Singers of Note concert: Saturday 18th July, 7pm



